ij
į
é
Í
•
•
į
ì
Ö

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) QMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
	ORM COVER SHEET
PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(les)	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
THOMAS S. HUGHES	Name: VICK STURIALE Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 65 VENDOLA DR.
Execution Date(s) 5 9 3008	
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	city: SAN RAFARL
Joint Research Agreement	State: CA
Government Interest Assignment	(KN = 94/902
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: <u>USYF</u> zip: <u>74 903</u>
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Tes No
4. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application.	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
5,809.143	
Additional numbers attached?	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Jon WGHR	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
_	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 2703 Saw Taman	Enclosed
	None required (government interest not affecting title)
city: Farrows Palos PADES	8. Payment Information
State: CA zip: 90275	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number: 474-777-6466	Expiration Date
Fax Number: 474-773-6768	b. Deposit Account Number
Email Address: HyGHES & CON	Authorized User Name
9. Signature:	5 9 68
Signature	/ Date
Homas S. Hughes	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:
Name of Person Signing Recurrents to be recorded (including cover sheet	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

THIGHES & ICP INDUSTRIES. COM

PATENT

REEL: 020930 FRAME: 0249

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

Whereas, I Thomas S. Hughes of 2703 San Ramon Dr., Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275, hereinafter referred to as patentee, did obtain a United States Patent for an improvement in remote electronic funds processing, No. 5,809,143, Dated September 9, 1998, and whereas I am the sole owner of said patent and, Whereas Vicki Sturiale whose mailing address is 65 Vendola Dr., San Rafael, CA 94903 is hereby assigned 50% of the entire right, title and interest in the same:

Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of \$3,000, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, I the patentee, by these presents do assign unto Vicki Sturiale 50% of the entire right, title and interest in and to said Patent aforesaid: the same to be held and enjoyed by the said assignee for her own use and behoof, and for her legal representatives and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Patent is granted.

Signed this day May 9,2008.

// Thomas S. Hughes//

Thomas S. Hughes

RECORDED: 05/09/2008

PATENT

REEL: 020930 FRAME: 0250